
Fábiánsebestyén Magyar Derby CAI-A(WCQ)/P 4-2-1

NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

1 PÓNI EGYES

28 KOVÁCS Roland HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,08 9,58 12,17 10,92 9,86 12,82 13,86

79,28 110,08 9,58 12,17 10,92 9,86 12,82 13,86 79,28

0'50.40 0'47.88 1'00.85 0'54.58 0'49.31 1'04.09 1'09.31 6'36.42

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

2 PÓNI KETTES

11 DÉNES Mihály HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,02 8,58 9,75 9,13 7,70 10,56 12,83

66,57 18,02 8,58 9,75 9,13 7,70 10,56 12,83 66,57

0'40.12 0'42.89 0'48.76 0'45.64 0'38.49 0'52.79 1'04.16 5'32.85

(3) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

62 OSZTERTÁG Kristóf HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,20 0,00 7,57 8,83 9,23 8,63 7,62 10,08 12,36

68,51 27,57 8,83 9,23 8,63 7,62 10,08 12,36 64,31

0'37.85 0'44.13 0'46.17 0'43.15 0'38.08 0'50.38 1'01.79 5'21.55

 1.00 (1) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

18 JUHÁSZ Zoltán HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,80 0,00 8,44 9,23 10,01 9,91 8,24 11,50 14,21

88,34 38,44 9,23 10,01 9,91 8,24 11,50 14,21 71,54

0'42.18 0'46.16 0'50.04 0'49.57 0'41.20 0'57.49 1'11.04 5'57.68

 4.00 (4) (4) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)

78 MAGYAR Koppány HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,92 8,54

16,46 AB7,92 8,54 16,46

0'39.61 0'42.68 1'22.29

RE (2) (1) RE

3 PÓNI NÉGYES

60 DOBROVITZ József ifj. HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,30 11,60 11,66 11,27 8,88 12,97 12,92

79,61 110,30 11,60 11,66 11,27 8,88 12,97 12,92 79,61

0'51.52 0'57.99 0'58.31 0'56.33 0'44.41 1'04.87 1'04.62 6'38.05

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

13 MÓROCZ János HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,47 14,45 12,35 12,91 15,92 16,07 16,27

100,44 210,47 14,45 12,35 12,91 17,92 16,07 16,27 100,44

0'52.37 1'12.25 1'01.77 1'04.53 1'19.60 1'20.34 1'21.34 8'12.20

(2) (2) (2) (2) 2 (2) (2) (2)

4 EGYESFOGAT

49 LEIBETSEDER Susanne AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,04 8,68 9,28 9,09 7,39 9,50 12,28

63,27 17,04 8,68 9,28 9,09 7,39 9,50 12,28 63,27

0'35.21 0'43.41 0'46.42 0'45.45 0'36.97 0'47.50 1'01.38 5'16.34

(1) (1) (1) (3) (3) (1) (3)

38 LANTOS Gábor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,78 9,14 9,89 9,23 7,47 10,68 12,90

67,10 27,78 9,14 9,89 9,23 7,47 10,68 12,90 67,10

0'38.91 0'45.70 0'49.47 0'46.15 0'37.33 0'53.41 1'04.52 5'35.49

(4) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (6)

76 KWIATEK Bartolomiej POL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,46 9,98 9,90 11,01 7,27 10,04 14,46

72,13 37,46 11,98 9,90 11,01 7,27 10,04 14,46 72,13

0'37.28 0'49.91 0'49.52 0'55.07 0'36.35 0'50.22 1'12.31 5'50.66

(3) 2 (13) (4) (11) (1) (2) (12)

1 FÁBIÁN László HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,97 10,44 10,01 10,24 8,86 11,85 13,27

72,64 47,97 10,44 10,01 10,24 8,86 11,85 13,27 72,64

0'39.87 0'52.21 0'50.03 0'51.19 0'44.29 0'59.27 1'06.35 6'03.21

(5) (7) (5) (7) (8) (6) (7)

9 GÁSPÁR Szilvia HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,17 10,30 10,79 10,44 9,00 11,17 12,60

73,47 59,17 10,30 10,79 10,44 9,00 11,17 12,60 73,47

0'45.83 0'51.52 0'53.96 0'52.18 0'45.00 0'55.85 1'02.99 6'07.33

(10) (6) (9) (8) (9) (5) (5)

16 RONDZIK Gábor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,40 0,00 8,58 9,42 10,47 10,50 9,01 11,98 13,66

74,01 68,58 9,42 10,47 10,50 9,01 11,98 13,66 73,61

0'42.89 0'47.08 0'52.33 0'52.50 0'45.03 0'59.90 1'08.31 6'08.04

(6) (3) (7) (9) (10) (7) (9)

25 SCHEIBLHOFER Heinrich AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 6,20 0,00 7,18 11,98 9,76 8,94 7,39 11,98 11,45

74,89 77,18 11,98 9,76 8,94 7,39 11,98 11,45 68,69

0'35.89 0'59.91 0'48.82 0'44.70 0'36.96 0'59.92 0'57.25 5'43.45

(2) (13) (2) (1) (2) (8) (2)

64 SZEBENSZKI János HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,70 10,11 11,60 10,09 9,56 12,23 14,50

79,79 811,70 10,11 11,60 10,09 9,56 12,23 14,50 79,79

0'58.51 0'50.53 0'58.01 0'50.43 0'47.82 1'01.15 1'12.52 6'38.97

(16) (5) (13) (6) (12) (10) (13)

53 AMORT Stefan AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,02 10,57 11,55 11,17 9,93 12,09 15,02

81,34 99,02 10,57 11,55 13,17 9,93 12,09 15,02 81,34

0'45.09 0'52.86 0'57.73 0'55.84 0'49.65 1'00.43 1'15.11 6'36.71

(9) (9) (12) 2 (13) (14) (9) (14)

1With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE:DATE: 03/05/08
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56 BAJÁKI Ferenc HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 10,20 12,34 11,08 12,11 9,14 18,73 13,38

88,97 1010,20 12,34 11,08 12,11 9,14 18,73 13,38 86,97

0'51.00 1'01.69 0'55.40 1'00.55 0'45.69 1'33.63 1'06.91 7'14.87

(14) (15) (10) (15) (11) (14) (8)

77 KWIATEK Weronika POL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,83 11,66 23,37 8,96 7,65 10,51 11,15

92,14 118,83 11,66 33,37 8,96 7,65 10,51 11,15 92,14

0'44.17 0'58.30 1'56.84 0'44.81 0'38.25 0'52.57 0'55.74 6'50.68

(7) (12) 10 (16) (2) (5) (3) (1)

54 PIRHOFER Rudolf AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,35 9,71 10,01 9,88 8,42 13,07 12,47

92,90 129,35 9,71 10,01 9,88 8,42 33,07 12,47 92,90

0'46.74 0'48.54 0'50.04 0'49.42 0'42.09 1'05.34 1'02.33 6'04.50

(11) (4) (6) (5) (7) 20 (15) (4)

55 TORMÁSI Ferenc HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,40 0,00 9,65 11,12 12,73 11,55 9,64 13,81 15,18

93,08 139,65 11,12 12,73 11,55 9,64 13,81 15,18 83,68

0'48.25 0'55.59 1'03.67 0'57.73 0'48.20 1'09.05 1'15.92 6'58.41

(12) (11) (15) (12) (13) (11) (15)

17 BAJNÓCZI Gábor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,99 13,97 11,30 12,09 11,10 16,89 17,34

95,68 1412,99 13,97 11,30 12,09 11,10 16,89 17,34 95,68

1'04.95 1'09.85 0'56.49 1'00.44 0'55.52 1'24.44 1'26.71 7'58.40

(17) (17) (11) (14) (16) (13) (16)

74 DEMKÓ Zsolt HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,40 0,00 10,92 12,79 11,70 10,96 8,30 13,68 14,01

114,77 1510,92 12,79 11,70 10,96 8,30 33,68 14,01 102,37

0'54.60 1'03.95 0'58.51 0'54.79 0'41.52 1'08.41 1'10.06 6'51.84

(15) (16) (14) (10) (6) 20 (16) (11)

24 HORVÁTH Zoltán HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,69 11,00 10,78 14,91 13,92

60,30 EL9,69 11,00 10,78 14,91 13,92 60,30

0'48.44 0'55.01 0'53.90 1'14.54 1'09.60 5'01.49

(13) (10) EL EL (15) (12) (10)

41 BOZSIK József ifj. HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 4,40 0,00 8,88 10,49 10,66

36,43 AB8,88 10,49 10,66 30,03

0'44.38 0'52.47 0'53.29 2'30.14

 2.00 (8) (8) (8) RE

5 KETTESFOGAT

30 KÁKONYI Norbert HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,71 9,91 9,87 9,71 8,31 10,33 11,67

68,51 18,71 9,91 9,87 9,71 8,31 10,33 11,67 68,51

0'43.54 0'49.56 0'49.36 0'48.56 0'41.53 0'51.63 0'58.37 5'42.55

(9) (9) (13) (3) (5) (1) (1)

4 BÉGÁNYI Csaba HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,97 9,11 9,74 10,21 8,26 11,84 11,86

68,99 27,97 9,11 9,74 10,21 8,26 11,84 11,86 68,99

0'39.84 0'45.53 0'48.70 0'51.05 0'41.32 0'59.21 0'59.29 5'44.94

(2) (2) (7) (8) (4) (13) (3)

27 SZÉCSI Sándor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,83 9,16 10,22 9,79 8,77 10,85 12,61

70,24 38,83 9,16 10,22 9,79 8,77 10,85 12,61 70,24

0'44.16 0'45.81 0'51.12 0'48.96 0'43.84 0'54.24 1'03.05 5'51.18

(10) (3) (20) (4) (14) (4) (9)

31 PÁL Attila RO
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,60 0,00 8,16 10,33 9,55 10,31 7,70 11,31 11,74

71,71 48,16 10,33 9,55 10,31 7,70 11,31 11,74 69,11

0'40.79 0'51.66 0'47.77 0'51.56 0'38.51 0'56.56 0'58.70 5'45.55

(4) (18) (3) (12) (1) (9) (2)

39 PAPP János HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,70 10,18 9,08 10,09 9,21 12,16 13,63

72,05 57,70 10,18 9,08 10,09 9,21 12,16 13,63 72,05

0'38.52 0'50.88 0'45.41 0'50.45 0'46.04 1'00.80 1'08.15 6'00.25

(1) (13) (1) (6) (20) (17) (14)

51 WURM Ewald AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,91 10,64 9,77 9,89 7,97 10,42 15,57

73,16 68,91 10,64 9,77 9,89 7,97 10,42 15,57 73,16

0'44.53 0'53.19 0'48.86 0'49.43 0'39.86 0'52.08 1'17.87 6'05.82

(11) (21) (9) (5) (2) (2) (30)

61 KOVÁCS Csaba HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,58 9,42 10,03 9,39 8,13 10,62 12,43

73,59 79,58 9,42 10,03 9,39 12,13 10,62 12,43 73,59

0'47.89 0'47.08 0'50.15 0'46.95 0'40.67 0'53.09 1'02.14 5'47.97

(21) (4) (16) (1) 4 (32) (3) (8)

20 KECSKEMÉTI II. László HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,29 14,06 10,13 10,49 8,03 10,97 11,90

73,89 88,29 14,06 10,13 10,49 8,03 10,97 11,90 73,89

0'41.46 1'10.32 0'50.67 0'52.46 0'40.16 0'54.87 0'59.52 6'09.46

(5) (33) (18) (15) (3) (5) (4)

21 PLASZKÓ Gábor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,10 9,05 9,64 9,69 9,17 11,23 13,71

74,57 98,10 9,05 9,64 9,69 13,17 11,23 13,71 74,57

0'40.48 0'45.25 0'48.18 0'48.43 0'45.84 0'56.14 1'08.53 5'52.85

(3) (1) (6) (2) 4 (33) (8) (15)

32 FARKAS László HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,40 10,13 9,62 10,36 8,69 12,01 13,73

74,93 1010,40 10,13 9,62 10,36 8,69 12,01 13,73 74,93

0'52.00 0'50.64 0'48.10 0'51.80 0'43.43 1'00.04 1'08.64 6'14.65

(29) (12) (5) (13) (12) (14) (16)
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48 KALMÁR László HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,88 10,46 9,75 10,73 8,42 12,75 13,56

75,54 119,88 10,46 9,75 10,73 8,42 12,75 13,56 75,54

0'49.38 0'52.29 0'48.74 0'53.64 0'42.09 1'03.75 1'07.82 6'17.71

(26) (19) (8) (21) (8) (26) (13)

33 GALAMBOS Nándor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,38 9,42 10,15 10,41 9,91 11,37 16,08

76,73 129,38 9,42 10,15 10,41 9,91 11,37 16,08 76,73

0'46.88 0'47.11 0'50.77 0'52.03 0'49.57 0'56.87 1'20.40 6'23.63

(16) (5) (19) (14) (26) (10) (31)

23 ERDEI József HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,34 10,83 10,31 10,22 8,88 13,72 14,62

76,93 138,34 10,83 10,31 10,22 8,88 13,72 14,62 76,93

0'41.71 0'54.15 0'51.55 0'51.10 0'44.41 1'08.61 1'13.10 6'24.63

(6) (23) (21) (9) (16) (31) (24)

19 RÁKÓCZI Gergõ RO
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,40 11,59 9,83 10,51 10,27 12,49 12,85

76,95 149,40 11,59 9,83 10,51 10,27 12,49 12,85 76,95

0'47.01 0'57.97 0'49.17 0'52.53 0'51.34 1'02.45 1'04.27 6'24.74

(17) (28) (11) (16) (29) (22) (11)

3 VIDACIC Nikola CR
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,44 10,33 9,95 10,23 8,38 11,74 13,96

77,04 1511,44 10,33 9,95 10,23 8,38 11,74 13,96 76,04

0'57.21 0'51.64 0'49.74 0'51.17 0'41.89 0'58.72 1'09.81 6'20.18

 1.00 (35) (17) (14) (10) (6) (11) (21)

40 BODÓ Zoltán RO
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,17 10,06 9,96 10,61 9,94 13,81 13,76

77,32 169,17 10,06 9,96 10,61 9,94 13,81 13,76 77,32

0'45.86 0'50.30 0'49.79 0'53.07 0'49.70 1'09.05 1'08.81 6'26.58

(15) (11) (15) (18) (27) (32) (18)

44 PAP Albert HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,90 10,26 11,32 10,18 7,75 11,12 12,13

77,67 1710,90 10,26 11,32 10,18 11,75 11,12 12,13 77,67

0'54.51 0'51.32 0'56.61 0'50.92 0'38.73 0'55.60 1'00.67 6'08.36

(32) (14) (29) (7) 4 (31) (7) (6)

26 NYÚL Zoltán HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,62 9,66 11,80 10,31 8,68 12,27 16,17

78,51 189,62 9,66 11,80 10,31 8,68 12,27 16,17 78,51

0'48.10 0'48.32 0'59.01 0'51.53 0'43.41 1'01.33 1'20.87 6'32.57

(23) (7) (33) (11) (11) (20) (32)

57 NAGY Tibor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,54 10,98 10,49 10,77 8,62 12,80 16,40

78,60 198,54 10,98 10,49 10,77 8,62 12,80 16,40 78,60

0'42.70 0'54.92 0'52.45 0'53.87 0'43.10 1'03.98 1'22.00 6'33.02

(7) (25) (24) (23) (10) (27) (33)

15 NÉMEDI István HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,80 0,00 10,81 10,27 11,39 10,74 9,04 12,18 12,82

79,04 2010,81 10,27 11,39 10,74 9,04 12,18 12,82 77,24

0'54.06 0'51.33 0'56.93 0'53.72 0'45.20 1'00.90 1'04.08 6'26.22

(31) (15) (30) (22) (18) (19) (10)

36 LING Attila HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,36 10,46 10,45 12,03 11,52 12,09 13,49

80,41 2110,36 10,46 10,45 12,03 11,52 12,09 13,49 80,41

0'51.82 0'52.29 0'52.26 1'00.17 0'57.62 1'00.46 1'07.45 6'42.07

(28) (19) (23) (33) (30) (15) (12)

65 SELYBEN Zsolt HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,63 9,73 9,29 19,00 9,56 13,69 12,11

82,02 228,63 9,73 9,29 19,00 9,56 13,69 12,11 82,02

0'43.17 0'48.66 0'46.44 1'35.02 0'47.81 1'08.46 1'00.53 6'50.09

(8) (8) (2) (36) (24) (30) (5)

29 NAGY Sándor Ernõ HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,96 11,56 11,52 10,54 8,72 12,55 16,43

82,27 2310,96 11,56 11,52 10,54 8,72 12,55 16,43 82,27

0'54.81 0'57.80 0'57.59 0'52.71 0'43.59 1'02.73 1'22.14 6'51.37

(33) (27) (31) (17) (13) (23) (34)

47 CSERNÁK Gábor HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,11 11,98 12,15 11,40 9,64 13,63 14,96

82,86 249,11 11,98 12,15 11,40 9,64 13,63 14,96 82,86

0'45.54 0'59.88 1'00.74 0'56.98 0'48.19 1'08.15 1'14.82 6'54.30

(13) (30) (35) (29) (25) (28) (26)

8 GUBACSI József HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,76 13,39 10,07 10,64 8,39 12,11 14,75

83,12 2511,76 15,39 10,07 10,64 8,39 12,11 14,75 83,12

0'58.82 1'06.97 0'50.37 0'53.21 0'41.96 1'00.53 1'13.73 6'45.59

(36) 2 (34) (17) (19) (7) (16) (25)

35 KOVÁCS Szabolcs Tamás HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 11,02 10,97 11,37 9,63 12,37 15,56

84,52 269,60 11,02 10,97 11,37 13,63 12,37 15,56 84,52

0'47.99 0'55.10 0'54.87 0'56.86 0'48.13 1'01.86 1'17.81 6'42.62

(22) (26) (26) (28) 4 (34) (21) (29)

67 IVACSONY Róbert RO
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,40 0,00 9,49 10,73 9,61 11,03 8,46 14,03 20,32

87,06 279,49 10,73 9,61 11,03 8,46 14,03 20,32 83,66

0'47.43 0'53.65 0'48.03 0'55.16 0'42.30 1'10.14 1'41.61 6'58.32

(20) (22) (4) (25) (9) (33) (36)

5 VARGA Péter HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,85 10,31 10,40 11,68 10,65 15,65 15,07

87,61 289,85 10,31 10,40 11,68 14,65 15,65 15,07 87,61

0'49.23 0'51.54 0'52.02 0'58.41 0'53.26 1'18.27 1'15.34 6'58.07

(25) (16) (22) (31) 4 (35) (35) (27)
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43 KELEMEN Balázs HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,80 9,40 12,46 10,56 11,16 9,14 13,66 14,50

87,69 299,40 12,46 10,56 11,16 9,14 13,66 14,50 80,89

0'47.01 1'02.30 0'52.78 0'55.82 0'45.72 1'08.31 1'12.51 6'44.45

(17) (31) (25) (27) (19) (29) (23)

2 ZIMMERMANN Wolfgan GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,20 0,00 11,05 11,76 11,94 11,83 9,47 14,65 15,13

98,03 3011,05 11,76 11,94 11,83 9,47 14,65 15,13 85,83

0'55.26 0'58.79 0'59.68 0'59.15 0'47.37 1'13.26 1'15.65 7'09.16

(34) (29) (34) (32) (23) (34) (28)

14 VATI Ferenc HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,82 16,22 9,85 11,05 9,21 11,76 12,18

100,08 319,82 36,22 9,85 11,05 9,21 11,76 12,18 100,08

0'49.10 1'21.10 0'49.25 0'55.23 0'46.07 0'58.78 1'00.89 6'40.42

(24) 20 (35) (12) (26) (21) (12) (7)

75 GENZWEIN Alex HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 4,60 0,00 10,41 10,95 11,74 12,44 9,04 13,11 13,73

106,02 3210,41 10,95 11,74 12,44 9,04 33,11 13,73 101,42

0'52.04 0'54.77 0'58.70 1'02.20 0'45.18 1'05.56 1'08.64 6'47.09

(30) (24) (32) (35) (17) 20 (36) (16)

6 SZAKÁCS Róbert HU
7,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,80 9,43 9,47 9,77 10,68 9,35 11,06 14,01

106,97 339,43 9,47 9,77 10,68 9,35 11,06 14,01 73,77

0'47.14 0'47.33 0'48.87 0'53.39 0'46.73 0'55.32 1'10.05 6'08.83

(19) (6) (10) (20) (22) (6) (22)

72 SÁNTA István HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,20 0,00 9,16 12,64 13,57 11,62 13,43 12,57 13,79

108,99 349,16 12,64 13,57 11,62 33,43 12,57 13,79 106,79

0'45.80 1'03.20 1'07.86 0'58.11 1'07.16 1'02.87 1'08.97 7'13.97

(14) (32) (36) (30) 20 (36) (24) (20)

22 KRIZSÁN József HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,22 17,82 15,78 12,42 9,99 12,71 17,44

119,40 3513,22 37,82 15,78 12,42 9,99 12,71 17,44 119,40

1'06.12 1'29.12 1'18.92 1'02.11 0'49.96 1'03.57 1'27.20 8'17.00

(37) 20 (36) (37) (34) (28) (25) (35)

45 VANCSURA Ákos HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,09 11,07 10,84 8,82 12,16 13,76

66,75 EL10,09 11,07 10,84 8,82 12,16 13,76 66,75

0'50.47 0'55.36 0'54.19 0'44.10 1'00.80 1'08.82 5'33.74

(27) EL (27) (24) (15) (17) (19)

7 MOLNÁR Zsolt HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,10 10,01 11,24

30,36 AB9,10 10,01 11,24 30,36

0'45.52 0'50.05 0'56.22 2'31.79

RE (12) (10) (28) RE

6 NÉGYESFOGAT

69 WÜRGLER Daniel SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 9,95 11,31 10,53 8,57 11,22 13,14

73,22 18,50 9,95 11,31 10,53 8,57 11,22 13,14 73,22

0'42.50 0'49.77 0'56.55 0'52.64 0'42.85 0'56.11 1'05.69 6'06.11

(1) (1) (6) (1) (1) (1) (1)

59 DOBROVITZ József HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,60 0,00 8,59 10,67 10,56 10,72 9,53 12,09 13,44

78,21 28,59 10,67 10,56 10,72 9,53 12,09 13,44 75,61

0'42.96 0'53.33 0'52.79 0'53.62 0'47.67 1'00.45 1'07.21 6'18.03

(2) (2) (2) (2) (5) (4) (2)

63 LÁZÁR Zoltán HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,64 13,41 11,00 10,73 10,39 12,63 14,34

82,15 39,64 13,41 11,00 10,73 10,39 12,63 14,34 82,15

0'48.20 1'07.07 0'55.02 0'53.64 0'51.95 1'03.15 1'11.71 6'50.74

(5) (6) (4) (3) (8) (5) (6)

71 JUHÁSZ László HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,60 0,00 9,91 12,49 13,01 12,20 9,07 11,55 13,50

86,33 49,91 12,49 13,01 12,20 9,07 11,55 13,50 81,73

0'49.54 1'02.43 1'05.06 1'01.02 0'45.34 0'57.77 1'07.51 6'48.67

 1.00 (6) (4) (11) (6) (3) (2) (3)

12 HÓDI Károly HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,87 13,96 12,21 14,60 11,46 11,77 15,11

87,99 58,87 13,96 12,21 14,60 11,46 11,77 15,11 87,99

0'44.37 1'09.82 1'01.04 1'13.01 0'57.29 0'58.87 1'15.54 7'19.94

(3) (7) (9) (12) (10) (3) (7)

10 MÓRÓ Lajos HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,94 15,76 10,94 12,42 9,31 13,03 13,56

88,97 613,94 15,76 10,94 12,42 9,31 13,03 13,56 88,97

1'09.71 1'18.81 0'54.70 1'02.08 0'46.56 1'05.17 1'07.80 7'24.83

(13) (10) (3) (8) (4) (10) (4)

46 VÁCZI Csaba HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,40 0,00 11,95 14,73 12,04 12,62 9,72 12,68 14,21

91,35 711,95 14,73 12,04 12,62 9,72 12,68 14,21 87,95

0'59.73 1'13.67 1'00.22 1'03.10 0'48.60 1'03.38 1'11.03 7'19.73

(11) (9) (7) (9) (7) (6) (5)

42 BOZSIK József HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,62 12,30 12,42 12,25 9,70 12,98 20,68

91,96 89,62 14,30 12,42 12,25 9,70 12,98 20,68 91,96

0'48.08 1'01.51 1'02.11 1'01.26 0'48.52 1'04.91 1'43.40 7'29.79

(4) 2 (8) (10) (7) (6) (9) (15)

81 NESVACIL Jiri CZE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,90 10,01 13,19 12,21 11,59 15,33 13,59 18,46

95,27 910,01 13,19 12,21 11,59 15,33 13,59 18,46 94,37

0'50.04 1'05.93 1'01.03 0'57.96 1'16.63 1'07.97 1'32.31 7'51.87

(7) (5) (8) (4) (17) (11) (10)
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Fábiánsebestyén Magyar Derby CAI-A(WCQ)/P 4-2-1

NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

58 BÁRDOS Attila HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 10,55 11,82 10,49 13,55 12,05 12,87 15,18

97,51 1010,55 11,82 10,49 23,55 12,05 12,87 15,18 96,51

0'52.74 0'59.11 0'52.45 1'07.77 1'00.24 1'04.33 1'15.91 7'12.55

(9) (3) (1) 10 (16) (11) (8) (8)

52 LEIBETSEDER Josef AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 10,43 17,49 13,21 13,85 12,24 16,82 18,62

107,66 1110,43 17,49 13,21 13,85 12,24 16,82 18,62 102,66

0'52.16 1'27.45 1'06.06 1'09.27 1'01.20 1'24.09 1'33.09 8'33.32

 1.00 (8) (12) (12) (11) (12) (13) (11)

73 HÖRÖMPÕ István ifj. HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 12,70 19,50 11,18 13,48 9,00 12,73 15,71

112,31 1212,70 19,50 11,18 13,48 9,00 12,73 15,71 94,31

1'03.49 1'37.52 0'55.92 1'07.42 0'44.99 1'03.65 1'18.57 7'51.56

(12) (14) (5) (10) (2) (7) (9)

80 SCHEIK József ifj. HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,40 14,26 17,01 14,10 14,94 10,90 15,96 18,82

122,39 1314,26 17,01 14,10 24,94 10,90 15,96 18,82 115,99

1'11.32 1'25.03 1'10.50 1'14.68 0'54.52 1'19.79 1'34.11 8'49.95

 2.00 (14) (11) (14) 10 (17) (9) (12) (12)

50 LEHNER-IMHÄUSER Pet AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,16 20,29 13,45 19,36 13,19 17,03 19,25

122,73 1418,16 20,29 15,45 19,36 13,19 17,03 19,25 122,73

1'30.80 1'41.47 1'07.25 1'36.78 1'05.94 1'25.15 1'36.27 10'03.66

(16) (15) 2 (16) (14) (13) (14) (13)

79 RUSCHITZKA Andreas AU
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,60 0,00 15,12 17,64 15,19 16,51 15,15 18,04 24,35

123,59 1515,12 17,64 15,19 16,51 15,15 18,04 24,35 121,99

1'15.59 1'28.21 1'15.93 1'22.53 1'15.75 1'30.19 2'01.74 10'09.94

(15) (13) (15) (13) (16) (15) (17)

66 KOVÁCS Imre RO
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,20 0,00 10,89 12,35 13,97 11,27 12,84 19,14 22,01

140,67 1610,89 24,35 13,97 13,27 14,84 29,14 32,01 138,47

0'54.44 1'01.77 1'09.85 0'56.37 1'04.20 1'35.69 1'50.04 8'32.36

(10) 12 (16) (13) 2 (5) 2 (15) 10 (16) 10 (16)

70 KECSKEMÉTI László HU
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,60 28,61 28,20 18,96 20,13 13,38 37,76 19,76

195,40 1728,61 28,20 18,96 20,13 13,38 37,76 19,76 166,80

2'23.04 2'21.00 1'34.81 1'40.66 1'06.92 3'08.79 1'38.79 13'54.01

(17) (17) (17) (15) (14) (17) (14)

OFFICIAL RESULTS   18:55
Signature President of the Jury

©DrivingProgrambyPhilippeLiénart(BEL)-philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Kovács Zoltán
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